
Route: CHS 1 PM Driver: JANET DAVIS
Bus: 27 Snow Route
Updated:12/01/2022
DIRECTIONS / ADDRESS TIME STUDENT(S)
Depart CES – to CMHS – Line up on side road
1 HOUR EARLY ON WEDNESDAY

4:05

Depart CMHS to Hwy 30 4:13
Turn left on Hwy 30-To Westport
Douma Lane & Hwy 30 (OFF ROAD STOP) 4:28
Exit Hwy 30 at Wauna exit – turn left to Taylorville Rd
92038 Taylorville Rd 4:32
Driscoll Slough Rd & Taylorville Rd 4:33
Taylorville Rd & Oklahoma Hill 4:33
91685 Taylorville Rd 4:35
Connell Rd & Taylorville Rd 4:36
Turn Right on Hwy 30 to Westport – Right on Hungry
Hollow Loop –
Bellvue Drive & McLean Hill
stay right @ ‘Y’ up Mclean Hill
Alderwood Dr & Sherwood Dr 4:40
@ The Stairs 4:41
Continue to top of hill & turn around
90677 Alderwood Dr 4:43
Alderwood & McLEan Hill 4:45
At Westport Community Church parking lot 4:40
Return to CES / Bus Garage 4:55


